
Watering_Schedule_August 
 
Setup – Drag out sprinklers, fuel & start pump Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers 
 
Aug Water runway ODD 
1 Thu evening– Setup Dave Thomas 
2 Fri morning– Put away Dave Thomas 
 
Aug Water runway ODD 
5 Mon evening– Setup Martin Booth 
6 Tue morning– Put away Wayne Hoard 
 
Aug Water runway EVEN 
8 Thu evening– Setup David Fenner 
9 Fri morning– Put away Al Barrington 
 

Aug Water runway EVEN 
12 Mon evening– Setup Dave Carlstrom 
13 Tue morning– Put away Dave Thomas 

 
Aug Water runway EVEN 
14 Wed evening– Setup Dave Carlstrom 
15 Thu morning– Put away Wayne Hoard 
 
Aug Water runway EVEN 
22 Thu evening– Setup David Fenner 
23 Fri morning– Put away Brad Werneth 
 
Aug Water runway ODD 
29 Thu evening– Setup Martin Booth 
30 Fri morning– Put away Al Barrington 
 
 
 

 

 
NOTES 
IF for some reason you can NOT do your task, find a replacement for that task.  
See if one of the backup folks is available or Trade, bribe, beg or whatever it takes. 
 

 

Watering Crew Contact INFO 
 

Setup - sprinklers, fuel & start pump 
David Fenner 541.461.0820   541.915.9743 dbfenner@comcast.net  
Jeff Lutz 541-689-3567   541-513-6537 jefflutz@q.com 
Dave Carlstrom 541-844-4121   superdave424@gmail.com 
Martin Booth 425-373-6158   martin.booth@live.com 
Dave Thomas 541-912-6933   surfrocker@comcast.net 
Sam Hiatt 541-735-0114   makerkid.rc@gmail.com 
 
Put away - turn off pump & store sprinklers 
Wayne Hoard 541-913-1102   sixeightyjet@gmail.com 
Al Barrington 541-935-4960   541-517-6293 albarrington@msn.com 
Brad Werneth 541-285-5935   bwerneth@comcast.net 
Don Schiltz 541-913-8126   don@sv1.com 
 
Emergency backup folks 
Jim Corbett  541-344-5022      james.corbett@comcast.net 
Roger Dahl  541-579-5959   541.579.5959 roger@artistry-in-motion.com 
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